
ESPRESSO SINGLE / DOUBLE	
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFÈ LATTE
FLAT WHITE
CAFÈ MOCHA
CAFETIERE SMALL / LARGE

2.50 / 3.50
3.50 
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

3.50 / 6.50

COFFEE

POT OF TEA FOR ONE	
POT OF TEA FOR TWO

BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, 
DARJEELING, GREEN, 
CAMOMILE, GINGER, LEMON, 
MINT

All teas & coffees are served with a 
piece of traditional Scottish tablet or 
shortbread.

3.00
6.00 

TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH 
MARSHMALLOWS

3.50

HOT CHOCOLATE

MARTELL
REMY 1738

4.10
8.20

BRANDY

BELHAVEN BEST
GUINNESS
HEART & SOUL
ASPALL CIDER
STAROPRAMEN
WEST

HALF / PINT
2.50 / 4.50
2.60 / 4.80
2.40 / 4.50
2.40 / 4.50
2.40 / 4.80 
2.60 / 4.80

ON TAP

PERONI
BUDWEISER
CORONA
MAGNERS
KOPPARBERG
BECKS BLUE

4.60
4.60
4.60
5.20
5.20
3.80

BOT TLE

SCHWEPPES SODA 
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 
SCHWEPPES LEMON 
SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER 
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 
FEVERTREE TONIC’S 
COKE / DIET COKE / ZERO
IRN BRU / DIET IRN BRU
APPLETISER 
TOMATO JUICE 
ORANGE JUICE 
PINEAPPLE JUICE 
APPLE JUICE 
J2O 
GRENADINE
LEMONADE SPLASH

2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.65

3.00
0.75
0.85

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

STILL LARGE
STILL SMALL
SPARKLING LARGE
SPARKLING SMALL

4.00
2.20
4.00
2.20

MINERAL WATER

An automatic service charge of 10% is added to payment 
Our teams have always shared service charge - every 
penny you might want to give is shared equally by our 
teams through our “Fair Fund”. There is no administration 
cost or anything retained by the company, what you may 
give is guaranteed to go to 100% to our team. 

Service charge is entirely optional, if you would like us to 
remove it, you need only ask.



ABERLOUR				  
ARDBEG
ARRAN 10YR
AUCHENTOSHAN 12YR
AUCHENTOSHAN WOOD
BALVENIE 12YR
BALVENIE CAR CASK
BENROMACH 10 YEAR OLD
BOWMORE 12YR
BRUICHLADDICH 12YR
CAOL ILA 12YR
CLYNELISH 14 YEAR OLD
CRAGGANMORE 12YR
DALMORE 12YR
DALWHINNIE
FAMOUS GROUSE
GLEN GRANT
GLEN GARIOCH 1797
GLEN SCOTIA DOUBLE CASK
GLENFARCLAS 10 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 12YR
GLENFIDDICH 18YR
GLENGOYNE 10YR
GLENKINCHIE 12YR
GLENLIVET 12YR
GLENMORANGIE
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR
JACK DANIELS
JAMESON
JIM BEAM
JURA 10YR
JW RED
KNOCKANDO 12YR
LAGAVULIN
LAPHROAIG
LEDAIG 10YR
LEDAIG 18
LEDAIG RIOJA
MACALLAN GOLD
MONKEY SHOULDER
OBAN 14YR
OLD PULTENEY 12YR
SINGLETON
SOUTHERN COMFORT
TALISKER 10YR
TAMNAVULIN
THE GLENDRONACH 12YR
TOBERMORY 12YR
TOBERMORY 18

5.50
5.90
5.20 
5.10

5.40
5.90
6.50
4.90
5.60
6.10

5.90
6.20
5.90
6.50
6.60
4.10

4.50
5.40
5.40
5.20
5.40
8.35
4.90
5.90
5.90
5.20
5.90
4.10
4.10
4.10
5.20
4.10
5.90
7.80
5.20
5.10

14.80
4.80
5.90
4.15

7.00
5.90
5.10
4.10
6.10

4.50
6.20
5.90

14.00

WHISKY COCK TAILS

LEMON DROP
BITTER LEMON, VODKA 
& TRIPLE SEC

OLD FASHIONED MULL
WHISKY, DRAMBUIE 
& BITTER LEMON

WHITETAIL CLASSIC G&T
LOCAL WHITETAIL GIN & TONIC

WHITETAIL BRAMBLE
LOCAL WHITETAIL GIN & TONIC 
WITH A TOUCH OF CRÈME DE 
MÛRE

MUILEACH MARTINI
LOCAL WHITETAIL GIN & DRY 
VERMOUTH SERVED WITH A TWIST 
OF LEMON

DARK & STORMY
RUM, GINGER BEER & LIME

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, KAHLUA & A SHOT OF 
ESPRESSO

APEROL SPRITZ
PROSECCO, APEROL AND 
A TOUCH OF SODA

9.60

9.80

7.60

9.80

9.60

9.50

9.50

9.00

HOT COCK TAILS

CLASSIC HOT TODDY
SCOTCH WHISKY, HONEY & LEMON

GIN TODDY
MINT TEA WITH PINK & BLUE GIN, 
SERVED WITH LEMON

ISLAND RUM TODDY
RUM, LEMON & HONEY

GAELIC COFFEE
SCOTCH WHISKY, ESPRESSO & 
CREAM
 
IRISH COFFEE
IRISH WHISKY, ESPRESSO & 
CREAM

7.50

8.00

7.50

8.00

7.30


